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                            Open and Junior Category 

                          Champion All Distance Loft (OB) 

 

All Distance requires points in at least one MD and one LD race 

Includes: A Releases 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

  1. N&E Oud                  TOTAL POINTS:  12314.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9     2672.2 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3     2117.8 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4     1987.2 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8     1170.8 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4     1142.7 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      577.7 

 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3     1214.6 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2      828.1 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      603.2 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

  2. M.Kotowski               TOTAL POINTS:   9432.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4     1461.7 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1     1354.1 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7     1105.2 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      792.4 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      707.6 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      379.7 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      303.7 

 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2     1536.4 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3     1465.3 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      326.0 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

  3. M. Olejnik               TOTAL POINTS:   8067.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3     1247.0 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7     1174.8 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4     1108.2 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      896.6 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      679.5 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      527.9 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      502.9 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      325.1 

 



COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2      917.7 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      523.4 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      164.3 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

  4. J.Brynkus                TOTAL POINTS:   7849.6 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8     1055.5 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      869.6 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      695.6 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      635.9 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      376.7 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      321.9 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      191.7 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      150.4 

 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1     1691.3 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3     1112.2 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2      748.7 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 
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  5. Stan Rebejko             TOTAL POINTS:   7748.5 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4     1013.7 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      788.9 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      696.5 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      570.9 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      525.7 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      462.1 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      413.0 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      341.8 

 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2     1220.9 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      912.4 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      802.5 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

  6. J&T Smolenaars           TOTAL POINTS:   7276.4 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4     1067.1 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      721.1 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      607.3 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      604.3 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      562.5 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      439.9 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      411.1 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      245.5 

 



COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2     1330.0 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      992.4 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      295.2 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

  7. Bill Szucsko             TOTAL POINTS:   7058.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      967.4 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      822.7 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      765.5 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      732.4 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      712.5 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      513.2 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      342.6 

 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2     1208.2 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      516.0 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      477.6 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

  8. R. Peffer AVL            TOTAL POINTS:   6556.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3     1042.2 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      915.1 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      767.1 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      590.6 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      478.4 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      390.9 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      271.4 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      251.0 

 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2      766.5 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      571.1 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      511.6 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

  9. Les Koper                TOTAL POINTS:   5165.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  
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NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      996.9 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      768.0 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      582.9 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      513.8 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      360.6 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      306.5 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      206.5 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      179.5 

 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1     1082.1 



MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      168.5 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 10. Rodgers Loft             TOTAL POINTS:   4269.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      510.2 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      444.4 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      433.5 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      345.6 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      251.7 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      207.5 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      126.0 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1       24.8 

 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      994.2 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2      636.6 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      295.2 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 11. J.Demedeiros             TOTAL POINTS:   3612.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      522.4 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      358.2 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      327.2 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      288.6 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      202.5 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      151.2 

 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3     1151.8 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      342.0 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2      268.4 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 12. J Trocki                 TOTAL POINTS:   3433.5 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      541.1 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      538.6 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      533.9 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      367.5 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      276.6 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      197.8 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      170.3 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1       17.6 

 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2      466.7 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      279.2 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1       44.1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 13. W. Sitarz                TOTAL POINTS:   3081.9 

 



RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      462.1 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      458.0 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      329.8 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      290.7 
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BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      270.3 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      248.0 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7       15.9 

 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      787.5 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      185.2 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2       34.4 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 14. J.Black                  TOTAL POINTS:   3061.5 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      522.5 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      385.4 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      234.7 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      194.0 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      159.9 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      112.1 

 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2      653.6 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      469.4 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      330.0 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 15. Janusz Loft              TOTAL POINTS:   3021.6 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      305.8 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      171.9 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      148.2 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      120.2 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4       65.4 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8       37.0 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4       15.5 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3        6.9 

 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2     1144.9 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      573.0 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      432.8 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 16. CHRIS MUSCAT             TOTAL POINTS:   2598.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      422.8 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      166.6 



BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      129.6 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      126.4 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      117.9 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3       65.6 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8       39.0 

 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      739.7 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      684.0 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2      106.6 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 17. H. Eckerich              TOTAL POINTS:   2584.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      411.0 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      399.7 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      371.4 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      254.2 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      141.6 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      122.3 

 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      532.2 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2      204.3 
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HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      147.6 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 18. Skyway Loft              TOTAL POINTS:   2553.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      693.5 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      448.0 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      392.8 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      252.5 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      133.5 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      125.9 

 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      322.6 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      184.4 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 19. S.Monardo                TOTAL POINTS:   2232.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      437.8 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      363.4 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      349.2 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      340.3 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      265.2 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      130.3 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8       55.3 

 



MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      176.7 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1       77.5 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2       36.5 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 20. A Camilleri              TOTAL POINTS:   2179.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      630.0 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      563.1 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      402.2 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      240.6 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      164.7 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4       60.4 

 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      118.0 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 21. R Ferreira               TOTAL POINTS:   2063.5 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      517.6 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      304.3 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      267.8 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      111.8 

 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      821.3 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2       40.8 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 22. SOCIETY LOFT             TOTAL POINTS:   2008.9 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      340.4 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      338.1 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      148.0 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      131.7 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1       51.7 

 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      616.5 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      305.6 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2       76.9 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 
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 23. J.Hammer                 TOTAL POINTS:   1971.8 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      829.5 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      447.5 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9       48.8 

 



MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      646.1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 24. M Turkiewicz             TOTAL POINTS:   1794.6 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      355.5 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      282.9 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      281.8 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      250.2 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      220.7 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      130.4 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4       44.3 

 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2      127.8 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      100.9 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 25. J. Holody                TOTAL POINTS:   1792.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      494.5 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      385.6 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      205.7 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      164.4 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      161.0 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      112.7 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7       92.4 

 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      124.2 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3       51.7 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 26. C. Ubbels                TOTAL POINTS:   1714.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      511.6 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      259.3 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      228.5 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      221.4 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      211.7 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      108.0 

 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      174.4 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 27. Shah Khan                TOTAL POINTS:   1614.4 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      524.5 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      164.1 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      136.1 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      105.3 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9       85.5 



NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7       38.8 

 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      560.1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 28. WolfHill Loft            TOTAL POINTS:   1519.5 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      189.1 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      123.1 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      119.4 
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GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8       97.7 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1       62.4 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7       50.1 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4       22.1 

 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      851.0 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2        4.7 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 29. J.Zielinski              TOTAL POINTS:   1429.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      201.6 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      191.4 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      172.9 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      144.9 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      137.9 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      126.0 

 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2      454.4 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 30. J.Tavares                TOTAL POINTS:   1427.5 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      318.9 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      118.1 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8       63.4 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3       15.0 

 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      490.3 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2      353.7 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3       68.1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 31. D. Walker                TOTAL POINTS:   1410.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      118.4 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      103.5 



NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8       97.3 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7       46.9 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9       45.9 

 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      482.3 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      337.3 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2      179.2 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 32. R Ykema                  TOTAL POINTS:   1249.6 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      399.0 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      335.3 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3      220.9 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      115.5 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9       45.8 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4        3.0 

 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1       90.8 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3       39.3 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 33. M Hasanzaden             TOTAL POINTS:   1144.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      245.0 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      111.7 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      101.1 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3       92.0 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4       86.1 
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BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9       79.4 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1       41.0 

 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      273.2 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2       67.1 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3       47.6 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 34. J.Sousa                  TOTAL POINTS:   1048.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8      163.5 

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      127.0 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4      118.8 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7       34.2 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9       23.1 

 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2      272.6 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3      258.6 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1       50.8 



-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 35. Jerry Soltysik           TOTAL POINTS:    971.5 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY OBL10      07/15/2017   617    194.1      272.4 

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      251.8 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9      196.2 

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7       43.4 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8       37.1 

LATCHFORD OBL05      06/10/2017   910    266.4        9.1 

 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3       97.5 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1       64.1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 36. C.Golonka                TOTAL POINTS:    942.9 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY OBL08      07/02/2017   639    193.7      166.2 

NORTH BAY OBL06      06/17/2017   666    186.8      114.6 

GRAVENHURST OBL01    05/13/2017  1066     99.8       78.8 

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3       70.2 

 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2      274.8 

HEARST OBL11         07/22/2017   426    469.1      238.5 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 37. J Torchia                TOTAL POINTS:    235.9 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS OBL04    06/03/2017   839    149.4      161.6 

BURKS FALLS OBL02    05/20/2017  1032    147.9       67.5 

 

COCHRANE OBL09       07/08/2017   576    389.2        6.8 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 38. L Farkas                 TOTAL POINTS:     77.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS OBL03    05/27/2017  1075    147.3       28.2 

 

MATHESON OBL07       06/24/2017   767    350.3       49.0 


